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Daniel J. Robison 
North Carolina State University 
Campus Box 8008 
Raleigh NC 27695 
Phone: 919-515-5314 
Fax: 919-515-6193 
Email: DAN_ROBISON@NCSU.EDU  
 
 
Sandra P. Rocha 
FCF-UNAM 
Suiza 3040 KM 10 1/2 
Eldorado Misiones 3380 
Argentina   
Phone: 54-3757-424125 
Email: NIELLA@CEEL.COM.AR  
 
 
Christopher L. Rosier 
North Carolina State University 
3929 Apt.-D 
Marcom Street 
Raleigh NC 27606 
Phone: 919-515-7580 
Email: CLROSIER@UNITY.NCSU.EDU  
 
 
 
 

Randall J. Rousseau 
Westvaco 
3901 Mayfield Road 
Wickcliffe KY 42087 
Phone: 270-335-6274 
Fax: 270-335-6231 
Email: RJROUSS@WESTVACO.COM  
 
 
Terry G. Rucker 
Boise Cascade Corporation 
23194 Hwy. III 
Deridder LA 70634 
Phone: 337-825-6329 
Fax: 337-825-6850 
Email: TERRY_RUCKER@BC.COM  
 
 
Marcelo H. Salinas 
Soc Forestal Millalemu S A 
Chillan 
Chile 
Phone: 56-42-371073 
Fax: 56-43-408576 
Email: MSALINAS@MILLALEMU.CL  
 
 
Veronica E. Schmidt 
University of Florida 
1716 NW 3rd Avenue 
Gainesville FL 32603 
Phone: 352-846-0894 
Email: VEMHART@UFL.EDU  
 
 
 
Ronald C. Schmidtling 
USDA Forest Service 
23332 Hwy. 67 
Saucier MS 39574 
Phone: 228-832-2747 
Fax: 228-832-0130 
Email: ANDREA@DATASYNC.COM  
 
 
Robert S. Stewart 
Mississippi Forestry Commision 
P.O.Box 468 
Lumberton MS 39455 
Phone: 601-796-8892 
Fax: 601-796-3038 
Email: MFCCSO@TELAPEX.COM  
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Michael Stine 
Louisiana State University 
227 For-Wild-Fish Building 
Baton Rouge LA 70803 
Phone: 225-578-4137 
Fax: 225-578-4227 
Email: MSTINE@LSU.EDU  
 
 
Charles G. Tauer 
Oklahoma State University 
Dept. of Forestry 
008C Ag Hall 
Stillwater OK 74078 
Phone: 405-744-5462 
Fax: 405-744-9693 
Email: CTAUER@OKSTATE.EDU  
 
 
Robert O. Teskey 
School of Forest Resources 
University of Georgia 
D.W. Brooks Drive 
Athens GA 30602 
Phone: 706-542-5055 
Fax: 706-542-8356 
Email: RTESKEY@ARCHES.UGA.EDU  
 
 
Tom Tibbs 
USDA Forest Service 
1720 Peachtree Road NW 
Norcross GA 30071 
Phone: 404-347-4038 
Fax: 404-347-4154 
Email: TTIBBS@FS.FED.US  
 
 
Gerald A. Tuskan 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory 
Environmental Sciences Div. 
Oak Ridge TN 37831 
Phone: 865-576-8141 
Fax: 865-576-8143 
Email: GTK@ORNL.GOV  
 
 
Rodrigo Vergara 
University of Florida 
P.O. Box 13041 
Gainesville FL 32604 
Phone: 352-846-0894 
Fax: 352-846-0855 
Email: RVERGARA@HOTMAIL.COM  
 
 

Timothy L. White 
University of Florida 
School of Forest Resources 
Box 0410 
Gainesville FL 32611 
Phone: 352-846-0900 
Fax: 352-846-1277 
Email: TLWHITE@UFL.EDU  
 
 
Henry D. Wilde 
Westvaco 
Box 1950 
Summerville SC 29484 
Phone: 843-851-4822 
Fax: 843-875-7185 
Email: HDWILDE@WESTVACO.COM  
 
 
 
Mike Williford 
Bowater Forest Products Div 
5020 Hwy. 11S. 
Calhoun TN 37309 
Phone: 423-336-7458 
Email: WILLIFORDRM@BOWATER.COM  
 
 
 
Jerry W. Windham 
National Forests In Mississippi 
100 W Capitol Street 
Jackson MS 39269 
Phone: 601-965-4391 
Fax: 601-965-5940 
Email: JWINDHAM@FS.FED.US  
 
 
Farrell C. Wise 
Westvaco Corporation 
Box 1950 
Summerville SC 29484 
Phone: 843-851-4776 
Fax: 843-875-7185 
Email: FCWISE@WESTVACO.COM  
 
 
Bin Xiang 
North Carolina State University 
Tree Improvement 
620 Chappell Drive 
Raleigh NC 27606 
Phone: 919-515-5029 
Fax: 919-515-3169 
Email: BXIANG@UNITY.NCSU.EDU  
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Alvin D. Yanchuk 
BC Forest Service 
P.O. Box 9519 Research Branch 
Stn. Prov. Govt. 
Vitoria British Columbia V8W 9C2 CANADA 
Phone: 250-387-3338 
Fax: 250-387-0046 
Email: 
ALVIN.YANCHUCK@GEMS4.GOV.BC.CA  
 

 
Paula O. Zanker 
North Carolina State University 
Campus 8002 
Raleigh NC 27695 
Phone: 919-515-6070 
Fax: 919-515-3169 
Email: PAULA_ZANKER@NCSU.EDU  
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